West Midlands Regional Festival
Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre
Sunday 25 January 2009

We welcome teams today from ...

Birmingham red
Herefordshire & Worcestershire yellow
Shropshire green
Staffordshire blue
Warwickshire purple
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Competition Results

AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Birmingham
2  Warwickshire
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire
4 Shropshire
5 Staffordshire

Colour

red
purple
yellow
green
blue

Score

454
447
413
396
370

OR
30
28
26
22
24

1+1
30
24
26
28
22

4x1
26
30
24
28
22

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Venue:
P6 ou
28 28
30 30
22 26
24 24
26 22

HR
30
26
28
24
22

GP
30
24
26
28
22

MR
29
29
23
23
26

BT
28
26
30
22
24

CP
25
30
25
28
22

J
28
30
24
26
22

Date

25 Jan 2009
SB SLJ STJ
28 30 30
30 26 28
22 28 25
26 24 25
24 22 22

TT
28
26
30
22
24

VJ
26
30
28
22
24



Team Results

Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1
1 Birmingham red 454 30 30 26
2 Warwickshire purple 447 28 24 30
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 413 26 26 24
4 Shropshire green 396 22 28 28
5 Staffordshire blue 370 24 22 22
Name Event Perfl
1 Ben Rhodes STJ 6.08
2 Jesse ljeomah SLJ 2.07
3 Julian Kay SLJ 1.95
4  Lucus Muckley STJ 5.74
4  Lucus Muckley TT 8
5 Callum Ohare J 14
5 Callum Ohare SB 52
6 Rio Yearwood SB 52
6 Rio Yearwood SLJ 1.86
7 Kyle Ambris CP 6.50
8 Shaquil Osmani TT 10
9 Keigo Okarda SB 51
9 Keigo Okarda VJ 37
10 Niall Carney BT 15
10 Niall Carney VJ 39
11 Thomas Randaloph BT 7
11 Thomas Randaloph CP 6.00
13 Jack Bevington VJ 34
14 Rushian Hepburn-Murphy STJ 0.00
15 Jonhathan Shields BT 15

15 Jonhathan Shields

J

16

Venue

Birmingham (red)

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

P6 OU

28
30
22
24
26

Perf2
5.94
2.03
1.92
5.60

14

1.80
6.75

39
15
39

5.50
31
5.52
15
17

28
30
26
24
22

HR GP

30
26
28
24
22

Perf3
6.10
1.98
1.92
5.80

15

1.68
6.75

39
15
40

6.00
32
5.32
15
17

30
24
26
28
22

MR
29
29
23
23
26

Perf4

15

15

BT
28
26
30
22
24

CP
25
30
25
28
22

J
28
30
24
26
22

Date

25 Jan 2009
SB SLJ STJ
28 30 30
30 26 28
22 28 25
26 24 25
24 22 22

Best Ranking

6.10
2.07
1.95
5.80
17
15
52
52
1.86
6.75
26
51
39
60
40
24
6.00
34
5.52
60
17
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TT
28
26
30
22
24

VJ
26
30
28
22
24



Team Results

Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

a b~ wWwDN

Team

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Here'shire & Wor'shire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Name

Colour

red
purple
yellow
green
blue

Score

454
447
413
396
370

Event

OCOOOoOOUITUhRABMWWNDNE

Jake Colley-Davies

Matthew Jones
Matthew Jones
Callum Tinsdale
Callum Tinsdale
Todd Smallwood
Todd Smallwood
Isaac George
Isaac George
Joe Grange

Joe Grange
James Ridge
Joe Whiteman
Max Robinson
Max Robinson
Matthew Taylor
Ollie Kay

Ollie Kay

Henry Webb
Henry Webb
Will Stallard

BT
SB
VJ
BT
SLJ
SB
VJ
J
SLJ
J
STJ
STJ
BT
CP
SLJ
TT
CP
STJ
SB
VJ
TT

OR
30
28
26
22
24

1+1
30
24
26
28
22

Perfl
15
45
43
15

1.80
42
36
10

1.97
12

5.20

3.16
14

6.00

1.73
10

5.75

5.12
46
40

Here'shire & Wor'shire (yellow)

4x1

26
30
24
28
22

Venue

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

P6
28
30
22
24
26

Perf2

40
15
1.97

34
12
2.00
14
4.80
5.28

6.75
1.75

5.75
5.00

ou

28
30
26
24
22

HR
30
26
28
24
22

Perf3
15

42
15
1.87

34
12
1.93
16
4.92
5.36
13
5.50
1.71

6.00
4.60

GP

30
24
26
28
22

MR
29
29
23
23
26

BT
28
26
30
22
24

Perf4

CP
25
30
25
28
22

J
28
30
24
26
22

Date

25 Jan 2009

SLJ

SB
28
30
22
26
24

Best Ranking

15

15

14

54
45
43
60
1.97
42
36
12
2.00
16
5.20
5.36
46
6.75
1.75
27
6.00
5.12
46
44
19

5

11
3
1=
4
13=
10
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30
26
28
24
22

STJ
30
28
25
25
22

TT
28
26
30
22
24

VJ
26
30
28
22
24



Team Results

Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1
1 Birmingham red 454 30 30 26
2 Warwickshire purple 447 28 24 30
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 413 26 26 24
4 Shropshire green 396 22 28 28
5 Staffordshire blue 370 24 22 22
Name Event Perfl
1 Joe Baker STJ 5.26
2 Jack Brothers STJ 5.36
3 Sam Bowers SB 49
3 Sam Bowers SLJ 1.84
4  Joshua Davies J 10
4 Joshua Davies SLJ 1.67
5 Alex Wetton STJ 4.26
6 Luke Howes J 15
6 Luke Howes SLJ 1.87
7 James Woollam BT 2
8 James Morgan SB 48
8 James Morgan VJ 31
9 Joel Roura YA 26
10 Sam Holl SB 40
10 Sam Holl TT 6
11 Ben Cotterill VJ 39
12 Cameron Bowen CP 6.25
13 Fraiser Davidson CP 5.50
14 Luke Phillips BT 5
14  Luke Phillips TT 4
15 Aidan Wade BT 11

Venue

Shropshire (green)

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

P6 OU

28
30
22
24
26

Perf2
5.50
5.52

1.83
11
1.72
4.42
15
1.81

33
28

37
5.75
6.75

15

28
30
26
24
22

HR GP

30
26
28
24
22

Perf3
5.38
5.56

1.75
14
1.72
4.62
16
1.89

34
28

38
6.25
5.50

15

30
24
26
28
22

MR
29
29
23
23
26

BT
28
26
30
22
24

Perf4

15

CP
25
30
25
28
22

J
28
30
24
26
22

Date

25 Jan 2009
SB SLJ STJ
28 30 30
30 26 28
22 28 25
26 24 25
24 22 22

Best Ranking

5.50
5.56
49
1.84
14
1.72
4.62
16
1.89
13
48
34
28
40
11
39
6.25
6.75
16
10
56

7
4
7=
8
8
11
13
4
6
15
9
12
15
15
9
8
7
5
14
10
4

TT
28
26
30
22
24

VJ
26
30
28
22
24



Team Results

Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1
1 Birmingham red 454 30 30 26
2 Warwickshire purple 447 28 24 30
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 413 26 26 24
4 Shropshire green 396 22 28 28
5 Staffordshire blue 370 24 22 22
Name Event Perfl
1 Chris Moxon J 15
2 Mitchelle Cokke J 12
2 Mitchelle Cokke SLJ 1.61
3 James Fradley BT 15
3 James Fradley SLJ 1.53
4  Chris Whitehurst BT 15
4  Chris Whitehurst SLJ 1.50
5 Joel Yates SB 44
5 Joel Yates STJ 4.56
6 Harry Batchelor-Robbins TT 9
6 Harry Batchelor-Robbins VJ 34
7 Kieran Rowley VJ 38
8 Callum Broderick CP 6.75
9 Callum White CpP 5.50
9 Callum White VJ 27
10 Aaron Ball SB 49
10 Aaron Ball STJ 4.56
11 James Rowland BT 15
11 James Rowland TT 7
12 Cameron Hancox SB 42
12 Cameron Hancox STJ 4.50

Venue

Staffordshire (blue)

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

P6 OU

28
30
22
24
26

Perf2
15

11
1.69

1.57
1.45
4.48
35
37
6.50
5.25
29
4.42
15

4.56

28
30
26
24
22

HR GP

30
26
28
24
22

Perf3

11
1.47

1.67
1.26
4.70
31
36
6.25
5.50
29
4.48
15

4.52

30
24
26
28
22

MR
29
29
23
23
26

BT
28
26
30
22
24

Perf4

CP
25
30
25
28
22

J
28
30
24
26
22

Date

25 Jan 2009
SB SLJ STJ
28 30 30
30 26 28
22 28 25
26 24 25
24 22 22

Best Ranking

15
12
1.69
36
1.67
39
1.50
44
4.70
18
35
38
6.75
5.50
29
49
4.56
49
16
42
4.56

6
10
12

11=

13
10
15
12
12
5
11
9
3
10
14
7=
15
6
7

13=

14

TT
28
26
30
22
24

VJ
26
30
28
22
24



Team Results

Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1
1 Birmingham red 454 30 30 26
2 Warwickshire purple 447 28 24 30
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 413 26 26 24
4 Shropshire green 396 22 28 28
5 Staffordshire blue 370 24 22 22
Name Event Perfl
1 George Dwyer J 18
1 George Dwyer SLJ 1.65
2 Yahiya Todd J 20
2 Yahiya Todd SLJ 1.62
3 Ashleigh Mazzina VJ 41
4 Ryan Elliot BT 15
4 Ryan Elliot STJ 5.40
5 Rory Dwyer BT 3
5 Rory Dwyer SLJ 2.00
6 Joe Ryan BT 7
6 Joe Ryan STJ 5.26
7 Daniel Wheeler CP 7.50
7 Daniel Wheeler VJ 40
8 Ben Taylor SB 54
8 Ben Taylor TT 8
9 Gabriel Higgins VJ 45
10 Alex Eves SB 57
10 Alex Eves STJ 5.48
11 Adam Shaw CP 6.50
11 Adam Shaw SB 56
12 Aaron Morman TT 10

Venue

Warwickshire (purple)

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

P6
28
30
22
24
26

Perf2
19
1.75
19
1.62
36
15
5.42
14
1.88
13
5.36
7.00
41

5.50
6.00

ou

28
30
26
24
22

HR
30
26
28
24
22

Perf3
18
1.82
20
1.64
39

5.60
1.88
5.12

7.00
39

0.00
5.25

GP

30
24
26
28
22

MR
29
29
23
23
26

Perf4

12

15

15

BT
28
26
30
22
24

CP
25
30
25
28
22

J
28
30
24
26
22

Date
25 Jan 2009
SB SLJ STJ

28 30 30
30 26 28
22 28 25
26 24 25
24 22 22

Best Ranking

19
1.82
20
1.64
41
47
5.60
36
2.00
43
5.36
7.50
41
54
15
45
57
5.50
6.50
56
20
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TT
28
26
30
22
24

VJ
26
30
28
22
24



Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Code Team

O WNPE

01
05
02
04
03

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Here'shire & Wor'shire
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Colour

red
purple
yellow
blue
green

Heat

1:25.2
1:27.5
1:28.8
1:29.4
1:29.9

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:25.2
1:27.5
1:28.8
1:29.4
1:29.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2009



Results Sheet

Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

01
03
02
05
04

O WNPE

Birmingham
Shropshire

Here'shire & Wor'shire
Warwickshire
Staffordshire

Colour

red
green
yellow
purple
blue

Heat

25.9
27.0
27.2
27.3
28.0

Venue:

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

25.9
27.0
27.2
27.3
28.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2009



Results Sheet

Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

05
03
01
02
04

O WNPE

Warwickshire
Shropshire
Birmingham
Here'shire & Wor'shire
Staffordshire

Colour
purple
green
red
yellow
blue

Heat

53.5
54.7
55.0
55.0
57.4

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

53.5
54.7
55.0
55.0
57.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2009



Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Code Team

O WNPE

05
01
04
03
02

Warwickshire
Birmingham
Staffordshire
Shropshire

Here'shire & Wor'shire

Colour
purple
red
blue
green
yellow

Heat

1:21.9
1:22.9
1:25.8
1:27.6
1:33.6

Venue:

6 Lap Paarlauf

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:21.9
1:22.9
1:25.8
1:27.6
1:33.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2009



Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Code Team

O WNPE

05
01
02
03
04

Warwickshire
Birmingham
Here'shire & Wor'shire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Colour
purple
red
yellow
green
blue

Heat

1:15.0
1:15.7
1:15.9
1:16.5
1:21.9

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:15.0
1:15.7
1:15.9
1:16.5
1:21.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2009



Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Code Team

O WNPE

01
02
05
03
04

Birmingham
Here'shire & Wor'shire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Colour

red
yellow
purple
green
blue

Heat

1:00.5
1:03.8
1:04.2
1.04.7
1:05.6

Venue:

Hurdles Relay

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:00.5
1:03.8
1:04.2
1.04.7
1:05.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2009



Competition:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Code Team

O WNPE

01
03
02
05
04

Birmingham
Shropshire

Here'shire & Wor'shire
Warwickshire
Staffordshire

Colour

red
green
yellow
purple
blue

Heat

1:15.0
1:18.7
1:19.2
1:22.1
1:25.6

Venue:

Grand Prix

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:15.0
1:18.7
1:19.2
1:22.1
1:25.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2009



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre 25 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 160 30
2 Birmingham red 144 28
3 Warwickshire purple 126 26
4 Staffordshire blue 124 24
5 Shropshire green 85 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
= Birmingham red 10 Niall Carney 60
1= Birmingham red 15 Jonhathan Shields 60
= Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 3 Callum Tinsdale 60
4 Shropshire green 15 Aidan Wade 56
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 1 Jake Colley-Davies 54
6 Staffordshire blue 11 James Rowland 49
7 Warwickshire purple 4 Ryan Elliot 47
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 9 Joe Whiteman 46
9 Warwickshire purple 6 Joe Ryan 43
10 Staffordshire blue 4 Chris Whitehurst 39
11= Staffordshire blue 3 James Fradley 36
11= Warwickshire purple 5 Rory Dwyer 36
13 Birmingham red 11 Thomas Randaloph 24
14 Shropshire green 14 Luke Phillips 16
15 Shropshire green 7 James Woollam 13



Results Sheet Chest Push
Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre 25 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Warwickshire purple 14.00 30
2 Shropshire green 13.00 28
3= Birmingham red 12.75 25
3= Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 12.75 25
5 Staffordshire blue 12.25 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Warwickshire purple 7 Daniel Wheeler 7.50
2 Birmingham red 7 Kyle Ambris 6.75
3 Staffordshire blue 8 Callum Broderick 6.75
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 10 Max Robinson 6.75
5 Shropshire green 13 Fraiser Davidson 6.75
6 Warwickshire purple 11 Adam Shaw 6.50
7 Shropshire green 12 Cameron Bowen 6.25
8 Birmingham red 11 Thomas Randaloph 6.00
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 12 Ollie Kay 6.00
10 Staffordshire blue 9 Callum White 5.50



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Warwickshire purple 39
2 Birmingham red 32
3 Shropshire green 30
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 28
5 Staffordshire blue 27
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Warwickshire purple 2 Yahiya Todd
2 Warwickshire purple 1 George Dwyer
3 Birmingham red 15 Jonhathan Shields
4 Shropshire green 6 Luke Howes
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 6 Joe Grange
6 Staffordshire blue 1 Chris Moxon
7 Birmingham red 5 Callum O'hare
8 Shropshire green 4 Joshua Davies
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 5 Isaac George
10 Staffordshire blue 2 Mitchelle Cokke

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
20
19
17
16
16
15
15
14
12

12

Javelin

Date
25 Jan 2009



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre 25 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Warwickshire purple 167 30
2 Birmingham red 155 28
3 Shropshire green 137 26
4 Staffordshire blue 135 24
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 133 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Warwickshire purple 10 Alex Eves 57
2 Warwickshire purple 11 Adam Shaw 56
3 Warwickshire purple 8 Ben Taylor 54
= Birmingham red 5 Callum O'hare 52
4= Birmingham red 6 Rio Yearwood 52
6 Birmingham red 9 Keigo Okarda 51
= Shropshire green 3 Sam Bowers 49
= Staffordshire blue 10 Aaron Ball 49
9 Shropshire green 8 James Morgan 48
10 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 13 Henry Webb 46
11 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 2 Matthew Jones 45
12 Staffordshire blue 5 Joel Yates 44
13= Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 4 Todd Smallwood 42
13= Staffordshire blue 12 Cameron Hancox 42
15 Shropshire green 10 Sam Holl 40



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Birmingham red 5.88
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 5.72
3 Warwickshire purple 5.46
4 Shropshire green 5.45
5 Staffordshire blue 4.86
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Birmingham red 2 Jesse ljeomah
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 5 Isaac George
3 Warwickshire purple 5 Rory Dwyer
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 3 Callum Tinsdale
5 Birmingham red 3 Julian Kay
6 Shropshire green 6 Luke Howes
7 Birmingham red 6 Rio Yearwood
8 Shropshire green 3 Sam Bowers
9 Warwickshire purple 1 George Dwyer
10 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 10 Max Robinson
11 Shropshire green 4 Joshua Davies
12 Staffordshire blue 2 Mitchelle Cokke
13 Staffordshire blue 3 James Fradley
14 Warwickshire purple 2 Yahiya Todd
15 Staffordshire blue 4 Chris Whitehurst

Standing Long Jump

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Points

Best

2.07
2.00
2.00
1.97
1.95
1.89
1.86
1.84
1.82
1.75
1.72
1.69
1.67
1.64
1.50

30
28
26
24
22

Date
25 Jan 2009



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Birmingham red 17.42
2 Warwickshire purple 16.46
3= Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 15.68
3= Shropshire green 15.68
5 Staffordshire blue 13.82
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Birmingham red 1 Ben Rhodes
2 Birmingham red 4 Lucus Muckley
3 Warwickshire purple 4 Ryan Elliot
4 Shropshire green 2 Jack Brothers
5 Birmingham red 14 Rushian Hepburn-Murphy
6 Warwickshire purple 10 Alex Eves
7 Shropshire green 1 Joe Baker
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 8 James Ridge
9 Warwickshire purple 6 Joe Ryan
10 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 6 Joe Grange
11 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 12 Ollie Kay
12 Staffordshire blue 5 Joel Yates
13 Shropshire green 5 Alex Wetton
14 Staffordshire blue 12 Cameron Hancox
15 Staffordshire blue 10 Aaron Ball

Standing Triple Jump

Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre

Points

Best

6.10
5.80
5.60
5.56
5.52
5.50
5.50
5.36
5.36
5.20
5.12
4.70
4.62
4.56
4.56

30
28
25
25
22

Date
25 Jan 2009



Results Sheet

Target Throw

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre 25 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 46 30
2 Birmingham red 43 28
3 Warwickshire purple 35 26
4 Staffordshire blue 34 24
5 Shropshire green 21 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 11 Matthew Taylor 27
2 Birmingham red 8 Shaquil Osmani 26
3 Warwickshire purple 12 Aaron Morman 20
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 14 Will Stallard 19
5 Staffordshire blue 6 Harry Batchelor-Robbins 18
6 Birmingham red 4 Lucus Muckley 17
7 Staffordshire blue 11 James Rowland 16
8 Warwickshire purple 8 Ben Taylor 15
9 Shropshire green 10 Sam Holl 11
10 Shropshire green 14 Luke Phillips 10



Results Sheet

Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-West Midlands Regional Festival Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports & Leisure Centre 25 Jan 2009
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Warwickshire purple 127 30
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 123 28
3 Birmingham red 113 26
4 Staffordshire blue 102 24
5 Shropshire green 101 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Warwickshire purple 9 Gabriel Higgins 45
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 13 Henry Webb 44
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 2 Matthew Jones 43
4 Warwickshire purple 7 Daniel Wheeler 41
5 Warwickshire purple 3 Ashleigh Mazzina 41
6 Birmingham red 10 Niall Carney 40
7 Birmingham red 9 Keigo Okarda 39
8 Shropshire green 11 Ben Cotterill 39
9 Staffordshire blue 7 Kieran Rowley 38
10 Here'shire & Wor'shire yellow 4 Todd Smallwood 36
11 Staffordshire blue 6 Harry Batchelor-Robbins 35
12 Shropshire green 8 James Morgan 34
13 Birmingham red 13 Jack Bevington 34
14 Staffordshire blue 9 Callum White 29
15 Shropshire green 9 Joel Roura 28



Hi - Stepper - Boys

Trial

Adjusted | Team » )
Team Colour Name Time : Position | Points
Faults Time Total
Taken
Julian Kay 12.5 0 12.5
Red .
Birmingham Rushian Hepburn 13.2 0 13.2 39.8 1
Will Chencler 14.1 0 14.1
vellow Will Stallard 13.5 0.2 13.7
Here'shire & |Matthew Taylor 13.6 0.2 13.8 41.3 4
Worshire James Ridge 13.8 0 13.8
Jack Brothers 14.3 0 14.3
Green
Shropshire Jo Baker 13.9 0 13.9 41.3 4
Ben Cotterill 13.1 0 13.1
Kieron Rowley 12.5 0 12.5
Blue .
Staffordshire Callum Roderick 134 0 134 40.0 3
Chris Motson 14.1 0 14.1
Gabriel Higgins 13.0 0 13.0
Purple . .
Warwickshire Ashleigh Mazzina 13.2 0 13.2 39.8 1
Aarron Moorman 13.6 0 13.6




	West Midlands Fun in Athletics - Boys
	Event Summary

	Teams
	Birmingham
	Herefordshire & Worcestershire
	Shropshire
	Staffordshire
	Warwickshire

	Track
	Obstacle Relay
	1 + 1 Lap Relay
	4 x 1 Lap Relay
	6 Lap Paarlauf
	Over and Under Relay
	Hurdles Relay
	Grand Prix

	Field
	Balance Test
	Chest Push
	Javelin
	Speed Bounce
	Standing Long Jump
	Standing Triple Jump
	Target Throw
	Vertical Jump
	Hi-Stepper


